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	RE:
	Design Project ID: 1360-12-00
Construction Project ID: 1360-12-70
FOND DU LAC, CITY OF MILWAUKEE
107TH ST BRIDGE
STH 145, Milwaukee County


	



	Dale DeFever
AT&T Local Network - Communication Line
39869 Linn St
Canton, MI 48147
(586) 242-2671
dd2579@att.com


	Jay Bulanek
AT&T Wisconsin - Communication Line
2005 Pewaukee Rd
Waukesha, WI 53188-2443
(262) 896-7669
jb5175@att.com



	Chad Bigler
WISDOT ATR Pull Boxes - Electricity
Travel Survey Shop, 3633 Pierstorff St
P.O. Box 2583
Madison, WI 53704-2583
(608) 535-7413
chad.bigler@dot.wi.gov


	Beau Abuya
Charter Communications - Communication Line
1320 N Dr Martin Luther King Jr Dr
Milwaukee, WI 53212
(414) 908-1343
wis.engineering@charter.com



	Samir Amin
City of Milwaukee - Electricity
841 N Broadway
Milwaukee, WI 53202
(414) 286-3301
samin@milwaukee.gov


	Samir Amin
City of Milwaukee - Road Facility
841 N Broadway
Milwaukee, WI 53202
(414) 286-3301
samin@milwaukee.gov



	Samir Amin
City of Milwaukee - Sewer
841 N Broadway
Milwaukee, WI 53202
(414) 286-3301
samin@milwaukee.gov


	Samir Amin
City of Milwaukee - Water
841 N Broadway
Milwaukee, WI 53202
(414) 286-3301
samin@milwaukee.gov



	Network Relocations
Level 3 Communications LLC - Communication Line
1025 Eldorado Blvd
Broomfield, CO 80021
NationalRelo@centurylink.com


	Richard Trgovec
Midwest Fiber Networks LLC - Communication Line
6070 North Flint Rd
Glendale, WI 53209
(414) 459-3554
rtrgovec@midwestfibernetworks.com



	Jeff Madson
Wisconsin Department of Transportation - Communication Line
Ste. 300
433 W. St. Paul Ave.
Milwaukee, WI 53203-3007
(414) 225-3723
Jeffrey.Madson@dot.wi.gov


	Eric Perea
Wisconsin Department of Transportation - Street Lighting
141 NW Barstow Street
Waukesha, WI 53188
(262) 574-5422
Eric.Perea@dot.wi.gov



	Derrin Wolford
Wisconsin Department of Transportation - Wisconsin Signal
141 NW Barstow Street
Waukesha, WI 53188
(262) 521-4409
derrin.wolford@dot.wi.gov


	Dick Hammetter
Wisconsin Independent Network, LLC - Communication Line
Suite 219
800 Wisconsin Ave
Eau Claire, WI 54703
(715) 838-4406
Dick.Hammetter@wintechnology.com



	We Energies Utility Coordinator
We Energies - Electricity


	We Energies Utility Coordinator
We Energies - Gas/Petroleum
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